

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7442-7443/2014

REGIONAL DIRECTOR EMPLOYEES STATE INS&AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KANSAI NEROLAC PAINT LTD. & ANR.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.4.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar